
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/21/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:06:50 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/14/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/20/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2100000002,1 CMA,0210,ISC2100000005,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Non-Toshiba PBX Maintenance
(OT21022)

ACCESS SYSTEMS 08/19/2020 10/16/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0307,DEV2100000002,3 CMA,0307,DEV2100000006,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

Disaster Case Management System THE ST BERNARD PROJECT INC 09/23/2020 10/15/2020 417,465.76

CRFQ,0313,DEP2100000010,3 CMA,0313,DEP2100000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR Hydrogen Peroxide-35% UNIVAR SOLUTIONS USA INC 10/01/2020 10/14/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2100000003,3 CMA,0439,EBA2100000003,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

EBAr68757r2 TOWER SERVICES PILLAR INNOVATIONS LLC 09/17/2020 10/15/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000174,2 CMA,0803,DOT2100000009,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LIQUID PROPANE GAS (10200273) FERRELLGAS LP 07/14/2020 10/14/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000177,2 CMA,0803,DOT2100000012,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BUYER PREMIUM AUCTION
SERVICES (7020C014)

Mountain State Auto Auction 08/06/2020 10/14/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000007,3 CMA,0803,DOT2100000014,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 48-FOOT SINGLE DROP TRAVELING
AXLE TRAILER (7021EC01)

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 09/09/2020 10/16/2020 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

